RTP Route listing per TCU

Waterford

TCU

Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford

DRT ROUTES
Route Name
Whitestrand
Ardmore Church Services
Ardmore Health Clinic Service
Ballyduff Upper Evening Service
Ballymacarbry
Centre for Independent Living
Cheekpoint - Waterford
Clashmore - Dungarvan
Clonea Power - Dungarvan
Deglan Failte
Deise Day Centre
Dungarvan
Dunmore Church Service
Dunmore East - Waterford
Kilmacthomas Day Care
Kilrossanty - Dungarvan
Kilrossanty Church Services
Kinsalebeg
Knockanore - Dungarvan
Knockanore - Youghal
Lismore - Youghal
Modeligo - Dungarvan
Nire - Clonmel
Old Parish - Dungarvan
Old Parish Ring
Rathgormack - Carrick on Suir
Tallow - Dungarvan
Tallow Melleray Dungarvan
Waterford Stroke Support

Route Number
2408
4334
4908
4754

38
29
24
16
7507
37
13
2427
28
25
32
22
27
33
2677
10
2870

14
20
4332

18
13
3059

TCU

Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford

RRS ROUTES
Route Name
Ardmore/Helvick/Dungarvan
Tallow - Dungarvan
Tallow - Fermoy
Tramore - Dungarvan

Route Number
361
363
364
367



