RTP Route listing per TCU

Waterford				
		DRT ROUTES		
TCU	Route Name		Route Number	
Waterford			2408	
	Ardmore Church Services		4334	
	Ardmore Health Clinic Service		4908	
Waterford			4754	
Waterford	Ballymacarbry		38	
Waterford	Centre for Independent Living		29	
Waterford	Cheekpoint - Waterford		24	
Waterford	Clashmore - Dungarvan		16	
Waterford	Clonea Power - Dungarvan		7507	
Waterford	Deglan Failte		37	
Waterford	Deise Day Centre		13	
Waterford	Dungarvan		2427	
Waterford	Dunmore Church Service		28	
Waterford	Dunmore East - Waterford		25	
Waterford	Kilmacthomas Day Care		32	
Waterford	Kilrossanty - Dungarvan		22	
Waterford	Kilrossanty Church Services		27	
Waterford	Kinsalebeg		33	
Waterford	Knockanore - Dungarvan		2677	
Waterford	Knockanore - Youghal		10	
Waterford	Lismore - Youghal		2870	
Waterford	Modeligo - Dungarvan		7	
Waterford	Nire - Clonmel		14	
Waterford	Old Parish - Dungarvan		20	
Waterford	Old Parish Ring		4332	
Waterford	Rathgormack - Carrick on Suir		6	
Waterford	Tallow - Dungarvan		18	
Waterford	Tallow Melleray Dungarvan		13	
Waterford	Waterford Stroke Support		3059	

RRS ROUTES				
TCU	Route Name	Route Number		
Waterford	Ardmore/Helvick/Dungarvan	361		
Waterford	Tallow - Dungarvan	363		
Waterford	Tallow - Fermoy	364		
Waterford	Tramore - Dungaryan	367		